
OPTIONS

BBQ Sauce
Black Beans
Black Olives

Blue Cheese Dressing
Caesar Dressing

Capers
Celery Salt

Chipotle Aioli
Crispy Onions
Dijon Mustard

Dill Pickles
Dill Seasoning

Garlic Aioli
Green Olives
Green Onions

Hot Peppers
Hot Sauce
Jalapenos

Lettuce
Malt Vineager

Mayo

Honey Mustard

Pepperchini
Pineapple

Ranch Dressing
Red Onion

Relish
Salsa

Saurkraut
Sour Cream
Spicy Mayo

Srircha
Syrup

Thousand Island
Tomatoes

White Onions

Buffalo Mac and Cheese $ 16.00
House made Mac N' Cheese, topped
with diced breaded chicken, ranch,
hot sauce and pank parm blend

Kitchen Sink $ 19.00
House made Mac N' Cheese, topped
with Beef Chili, Cheddar Cheese,
Diced hotdogs and Parm Pank Blend

All our hotdogs start off as 1/4lb All beef with a Yellow Bun

WEINER OPTIONS
Bacon Wrapped
Polish Sausage

BUN OPTIONS
Lettuce Bed
Gluten Free Bun

Free
$1.75

Basics - $0.25

Beef brisket
Beef Chili
Fried Egg

Ground Beef
Mac N' Cheese

Pulled Pork

Premiums - $2 

Captain Crunch
Coleslaw

Corn Relish
Cucumbers
Dill Sauce

Gravy
Jelly

Marinara Sauce
Panko Parm Blend

Peanut Butter
Potato Chips

Tzatziki Sauce

The A-Team - $0.50

Bacon
Breaded Chicken
Cheddar Cheese
Cream Cheese

Fries
Grilled Onions and/or Peppers

Guacamole
Ham

Onion Rings
Pancakes

Parmesan Cheese
Pepperoni
Perogies

Queso
Salmon Cream Cheese

Sausage
Swiss Cheese

Tater Tots
Twinkies

The Rockstars - $1

Cheddar Sausage
Veggie Dog

$1
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75

BOWLS

Coated Fries $ 4.00
Add Queso $2
Make it Supreme $3

Crazy Fries $ 6.00
Coated Fries, Ranch Dressing,
Queso, Bacon and 
Cheddar Cheese

Tater Tots $ 4.00
Add Queso $2
Make it Supreme $3

Onion Rings $ 5.00
Add Queso $2

Mac N' Cheese $ 4.50
Add Diced Hotdogs $2

Beef Chili $ 4.50
Add Sour Cream $1
Add Cheddar $2

Coleslaw $ 3.00
Add Bacon $2

Caesar Salad $ 5.00
Add Bacon $2

House Salad $ 4.00
Add Bacon $2
Add Parmesan $2

Chili Cheese Fries $ 6.00
Add Bacon $2

SIDES

Franks Classic Burger $ 6.00
1/3lb Classic, topped with burger garnish
Add Bacon $2 | Add Cheese $2

Stampede Burger $ 7.50
BBQ Sauce, Bacon, Cheddar
Cheese and Crispy Onions

Breakfast Burger $ 9.00
Bacon, Cheddar Cheese and a fried egg

Mac Attack Burger $ 8.50
House made Mac N' Cheese,
Bacon and Parm Panko Blend

Pulled Pork Sandwich $ 7.00
House made Pulled Pork, BBQ sauce, 
Coleslaw, Pickles and Crispy Onions

Chicken Caesar Wrap $ 8.00
Breaded chicken, Lettuce, Caesar Dressing, 
Bacon, parmesan and Croutons

Beef Tacos $ 7.00
All beef tacos, lettuce, toamto,
red onion. Salsa and Sour Cream side
Add Guacamole $2

The Quadruple Bypass $ 16.00
Grilled Cheese Buns, Double Burger Patty, 
Double Bacon, and Double Cheese

NOT A HOTDOG
Breaded Olvies $ 10.00
Breaded and fried, garlic aioli dip

Pickle Spears $ 10.00
6 fried breaded pickles, ranch dip

Mozzarella Sticks $ 11.00
6 fried cheese sticks, marinara dip

Wings $ 16/$ 26
1lb / 2lb

Fingers $ 13/$ 18
Boneless Wings $ 15/$ 24
Cauliflower Wings $ 14/$ 22

Breaded Jalapeno $ 13.00
Large Fries $ 9.00

Frank's Dirty Nachos $ 16.00
All Beef Chili, Queso, Cheddar Cheese, 
Tomatoes, Green Onions, and Jalapenos. 
Side Sour Cream and Salsa

Perogies $ 9.00
Cheese and potato pergoies lightly 
salted Add Bacon and Cheese
Add Bacon and Cheese $3

SHAREABLES

FINGER FOODS
Deep Fried Oreos $ 8.00

Deep Fried Twinkies $ 8.00

Ice Cream Sandwich $ 6.00

SWEETS

DOG STYLES

Have a Pizza This $ 6.50
Cheddar Cheese, Pepperoni,
and Marinara Sauce

Cuban Missle Crisis $ 6.25
Diced Ham, Swiss Cheese,
Mustard

The Politician $ 5.00
A hotdog, Covered in cheese,
split in half…

The U.H.F. $ 6.00
Diced Twinkie and Queso

Cereal Killer $ 4.75
Captain Crunch Cereal and
Maple Syrup

Grandma's Place $ 5.00
Peanut Butter and Jelly

Pineapple Express $ 5.25
Pineapple, Red Onion, Honey
Mustard, Spicy mayo and
Green Onions

Brotherly Love $ 8.00
Ground Beef, Sauteed Peppers
and Onions, and Queso

Taco Bout It $ 8.00
Ground Beef, Lettuce, Toamtoes,
Red Onion, Sour Cream and
Guacamole

Hole in One $ 5.25
We slide that dog into onion
rings, then cover it with chipotle aioli.

Pole Position $ 6.25
Diced perogies, carmalized
onions and Sour Cream

The De-Lox $ 5.50
Salmon Cream Cheese,
Capers, and Red Onions

The S & M $ 6.25
Swiss Cheese, Sauteed
Mushrooms and Garlic Aioli

Ah! A Spider $ 4.00
Cut and Fried, Served with
Ketchup. No Bun Here!

Piggy Back $ 7.00
triple Bacon… Cause why not?

Rise and Shine $ 8.25
Scrambled Eggs, Bacon,
Pancakes, and Syrup

The Frank-N-Furter $ 7.50
2 hotdogs in the same bun,
Ketchup, and Mustard

Screw the Diet $ 8.50
Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Pulled
Pork, Cripsy onions and Mayo

Buffalo Wing Dog $ 5.50
Hot Sauce, Blue Cheese and
Diced Breaded Chicken

Not Cho Dog $ 5.50
Corn Dog in a bun, Queso, Sour
Cream and Green Onions

The Baked Potato $ 7.50
Fries, Queso, Sour Cream,
Bacon and Green Onion

I need a new Shirt $ 9.50
Fries, Beef Chili, Cheddar Cheese,
Sour Cream, Bacon and Green Onion

The Tot Dog $ 8.25
Beef Chili, Tater Tots, Jalapenos,
and Queso

BLT Dog $ 5.75
Bacon Wrapped Dog, Lettuce,
Tomato and Mayo

The Bypass $ 6.00
Bacon Wrapped Dog, and
Queso Cheese

A Dogs Breakfast $ 8.25
Bacon Wrapped Dog, BBQ Sauce,
Cheddar Cheese and a Fried Egg

The Reuben $ 7.50
Beef Brisket, Saurkraut, Swiss
Cheese, and Thousand Island

Canadian Eh! $ 6.25
Cheese Curds, Bacon,
and BBQ Sauce

Hotdog is a Sandwich $ 6.50
Beef Brikset and Coleslaw

The Dillhole $ 5.75
Dill Pickles, Crispy Onions, Dill
Sauce, and Dill Seasoning

Mac Dawg $ 7.50
Mac N' Cheese, Bacon and
Parm Panko

Memphis Bound $ 6.50
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, BBQ
Sauce and Green Onion

K.I.S.S. $ 5.00
Relish, Onion,Ketchup
and Mustard

Betty White $ 4.00
Plain Hotdog, no toppings

Hell Hound $ 5.50
Sriracha, Jalapenos, and
Cream Cheese

Blitzkreig $ 5.50
Saurkraut, onion, Srircha,
and Jalapenos

The Knights Dog $ 6.25
Queso, Bacon, and Green
Onion

Need a Bib $ 6.75
Beef Chili, Saurkraut,
onion, and mustard

The Inner Child $ 5.50
Queso, and potato chips

Chili Dog $ 7.50
Beef Chili, Cheddar
Cheese, Onion, and Mustard

Tailgater $ 6.50
Mustard, Grilled Onion,
Relish, and Cheddar

Picnic Basket $ 5.50
Beans, Coleslaw, Relish,
and Potato Chips

The Ice Crew $ 6.00
Corn Relish, Black Olives, Cream
Cheese and Sriracha

The Pitts $ 5.75
Coleslaw, Fries, and Malt
Vinegar

The Mid-West $ 5.75
Corn Relish, Hot Sauce, Celery
Salt and BBQ Sauce

Mexi-Cali Popper $ 5.75
Grilled Peppers & Onions,
and Cream Cheese

The Kraut $ 4.75
Saurkraut, Mustard, and
Onion

The Poutine Dog $ 6.50
Fries, Cheese Curds and
gravy

The 1st Date $ 5.75
Onion, Green Onion, Garlic
Aioli and Cream cheese

Corn Dogs $ 4.00
House Made Corn Dogs

Chi-Town $ 5.75
Tomatoes, Onion, Pepperchinis,
Relish, Pickle, Mustard,
and Celery Salt

OUR FAVOURITES

TOP DOGS

No Substitutions, deletions are OK

Pickle Fries $ 6.00
Diced pickles, Dill Sauce and 
Dill Seasoning

BBQ Chicken Quesadilla $ 15.00
Back Chicken, Cheddar, Tomato, 
BBQ Sauce and Green Onion

Battered Mushrooms $ 13.00
Ranch Dip

Southwest Potato Skins $ 15.00
Filled with Bacon, Cheddar, BBQ Sauce 
and Green Onion. Sour Cream Dip

Upgrade to shareable
sides for only $5



Bacardi Black
Bacardi White
Fireball
Jagermeister
Sauza Gold
Sauza Silver
Teachers Scotch
What Stuck Gin
What Stuck Vodka
What Stuck Whiskey

 $5.75
 $5.75
 $4.50
 $4.50
 $4.50
 $4.50
 $5.75
 $5.75
 $5.75
 $5.75

Absolute
Canadian Club
Captain Morgan Spiced
Crown Royal
Disarrono
Hypnotiq
Jack Danials
Jack Honey
Jameson
Jim Beam
Jim Honey
Makers mark
Malibu
Sambucca
Southern Comfort
Tanquery

 $6.25
 $6.25
 $6.50
 $6.50
 $6.50
 $5.75
 $6.50
 $6.50
 $6.50
 $5.75
 $5.75
 $6.50
 $5.75
 $5.75
 $5.75
 $6.25

Shelf Rail  Alcohol - 1oz

Absolute Raspberry

Absolute Watermelon

Baileys

Banana Liquer

Blue Caracao

Butter Ripple

Crème De Cacao

Disarrono Velvet

Goldschlager

Grand Marnier

Kahlua

Melon Liquer

Peach Schnapps

Peppermint Schnapps

Red Sourpuss

Tia Maria

Triple Sec

Liquer - 1oz - $5.75

Ciroc

Don Julio Blanco

Glenfiddich 12 Year

Hendricks Gin

Hennesey

$9.00

$12.00

$11.00

$9.00

$10.75

Fancy Rail  Alcohol - 1oz Bar Rail  Alcohol - 1oz
P.B.R.
Bud Light
Budweiser
Busch
Busch Ice
Canadian
Guinness
Stiegl

473ml
473ml
473ml
473ml
473ml
473ml
440ml
500ml

4.9%
4.0%
5.0%
4.7%
5.5%
5.0%
4.2%
4.9%

 $4.50
 $7.00
 $7.00
 $5.75
 $6.00
 $7.00
 $8.75
 $8.75

Beer - Tall Can 473ml
Brickworks

Somersby

Strongbow

473ml

473ml

440ml

4.7%

4.5%

5.3%

 $8.50

 $8.50

 $8.50

Ciders

Black Fly Peach

Black Fly Orange

Black Fly Raspberry

Black Fly Tequila Sunrise

Mike's Blue Freezie

Mike's White Freezie

Palmbay Paradise Twist

Palmbay Rainbow Twist

Twisted Tea

473ml

473ml

473ml

473ml

473ml

473ml

473ml

473ml

473ml

7%

7%

7%

7%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

 $8.00

 $8.00

 $8.00

 $8.00

 $8.00

 $8.00

 $8.00

 $8.00

 $8.00

Draugh/Wine
ASK YOUR SERVER FOR OUR CURRENT 

SELECTION AND PRICES.
OR SEE OUR BOARD FOR MORE INFO

Blue Moon Belgian White
Coors Light
Corona
Grolsch
Heinekin
Labatt Blue
Molson Export
O.V.
Red Stripe
Stella

341ml
341ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
341ml
341ml
341ml
330ml
330ml

5.4%
4.0%
4.6%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
4.7%
5.0%

 $6.50
 $6.50
 $8.00
 $7.25
 $8.00
 $5.75
 $5.50
 $5.50
 $8.00
 $8.00

Beer - Bottles 330ml-341ml

Coolers

Nutrl Grape

Nutrl Lemon

Nutrl Raspberry

White Claw Black Cherry

White Claw Lime

White Claw Mango

473ml

473ml

473ml

473ml

473ml

473ml

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

 $9.50

 $9.50

 $9.50

 $9.50

 $9.50

 $9.50

Seltzers


