**DOG STYLES** 

**OUR FAVOURITES** 

es, Beef Chili, Cheddar Cheese,

con Wrapped Dog, BBQ Sauce.

No Substitutions, deletions are OK

Canadian Eh!

Cheese Curds, Bacon,

r Cream, Bacon and Green Onion

**★**TOP DOGS

\$ 5.00 | Pineapple Express

Pineapple, Red Onion, Honey

Mustard, Spicy mayo and

Have a Pizza This

Cheddar Cheese, Pepperoni, and Marinara Sauce

Cuban Missle Crisis

A hotdog, Covered in cheese,

Diced Twinkie and Queso

Captain Crunch Cereal and

Grandma's Place

Peanut Butter and Jelly

and Onions, and Queso

Ground Beef, Sauteed Peppers

Ground Beef, Lettuce, Toamtoes,

Red Onion, Sour Cream and

We slide that dog into onion

Diced perogies, carmalized

onions and Sour Cream

Salmon Cream Cheese.

Capers, and Red Onions

Swiss Cheese, Sauteed

Mushrooms and Garlic Aioli

Cut and Fried, Served with

triple Bacon... Cause why not?

Ketchup. No Bun Here!

rings, then cover it with chipotle aioli.

Brotherly Love

Taco Bout It

Hole in One

Pole Position

The De-Lox

The S & M

Ah! A Spider

Piggy Back

\$ 6.25 The Frank-N-Furter

Rise and Shine

Scrambled Eggs, Bacon,

2 hotdogs in the same bun,

Pancakes, and Syrup

Ketchup, and Mustard

\$7.50

Diced Ham, Swiss Cheese,

The Politician

split in half...

The U.H.F.

Cereal Killer

Maple Syrup

## Frank& Furters

\$ 5.25

\$ 6.50

\$ 6.25

\$ 5.00

\$ 6.00

\$ 4.75

\$ 5.00

\$ 8.00

\$ 8.00

\$ 5.25

\$ 6.25

\$ 5.50

\$ 6.25

\$ 4.00

\$ 7.00

\$ 8.25

\$ 7.50

		DOG STYLI
		OUR FAVOURITE
<b>Hell Hound</b> Sriracha, Jalapenos, and Cream Cheese	\$ 5.50	K.I.S.S. Relish, Onion,Ketchup and Mustard
Blitzkreig Saurkraut, onion, Srircha, and Jalapenos	\$ 5.50	Betty White Plain Hotdog, no toppings
The Knights Dog Queso, Bacon, and Green Onion	\$ 6.25	The Dillhole ★ Dill Pickles, Crispy Onions, Dill Sauce, and Dill Seasoning
Need a Bib Beef Chili, Saurkraut, onion, and mustard	\$ 6.75	Mac Dawg Mac N' Cheese, Bacon and Parm Panko
The Inner Child Queso, and potato chips	\$ 5.50	Memphis Bound Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, BBQ Sauce and Green Onion
<b>Chili Dog</b> Beef Chili, Cheddar Cheese, Onion, and Mustard	\$ 7.50	Screw the Diet ★ Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Pulled Pork, Cripsy onions and Mayo
<b>Tailgater</b> Mustard, Grilled Onion, Relish, and Cheddar	\$ 6.50	Buffalo Wing Dog Hot Sauce, Blue Cheese and Diced Breaded Chicken
Picnic Basket Beans, Coleslaw, Relish, and Potato Chips	\$ 5.50	Not Cho Dog Corn Dog in a bun, Queso, Sour Cream and Green Onions
The Ice Crew Corn Relish, Black Olives, Cre Cheese and Sriracha	\$ 6.00 eam	Hotdog is a Sandwich Beef Brikset and Coleslaw
The Pitts Coleslaw, Fries, and Malt Vinegar	\$ 5.75	The Baked Potato Fries, Queso, Sour Cream, Bacon and Green Onion
<b>Chi-Town</b> Tomatoes, Onion, Pepperchin Relish, Pickle, Mustard,	\$ 5.75 nis,	I need a new Shirt Fries, Beef Chili, Cheddar Chees Sour Cream, Bacon and Green C
and Celery Salt  The Mid-West Corn Relish, Hot Sauce, Celer	\$ 5.75	The Tot Dog Beef Chili, Tater Tots, Jalapenos and Queso
Salt and BBQ Sauce  Mexi-Cali Popper Grilled Peppers & Onions,	\$ 5.75	BLT Dog Bacon Wrapped Dog, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo
and Cream Cheese  The Kraut ★ Saurkraut, Mustard, and	\$ 4.75	The Bypass Bacon Wrapped Dog, and Queso Cheese
Onion  The Poutine Dog ★ Fries, Cheese Curds and gravy	\$ 6.50	A Dogs Breakfast Bacon Wrapped Dog, BBQ Sauce Cheddar Cheese and a Fried Egg
The 1st Date Onion, Green Onion, Garlic Aioli and Cream cheese	\$ 5.75	The Reuben Beef Brisket, Saurkraut, Swiss Cheese, and Thousand Island
		Canadian Fhl

Corn Dogs

House Made Corn Dogs

### **OPTIONS**

All our hotdogs start off as 1/4lb All beef with a Yellow Bun

WEINER OPTIONS	
Bacon Wrapped	\$1
Polish Sausage	\$1.75
Cheddar Sausage	\$1.75
Veggie Dog	\$1.75

**BBO Sauce Black Beans** Black Olives Blue Cheese Dressing Caesar Dressing Capers Celery Salt Chipotle Aioli **Crispy Onions Diion Mustard** Dill Pickles Dill Seasoning Garlic Aioli **Green Olives Green Onions Honey Mustard Hot Peppers Hot Sauce** Jalapenos Lettuce Malt Vineager Mayo Pepperchini Pineapple Ranch Dressing Red Onion Relish Salsa Saurkraut Sour Cream Spicy Mayo Srircha Syrup

Thousand Island

**Tomatoes** 

White Onions

The A-Team - \$0.50

Free

\$1.75

**BUN OPTIONS** 

Gluten Free Bun

Lettuce Bed

Captain Crunch Coleslaw Corn Relish Cucumbers Dill Sauce Gravy Jelly Marinara Sauce Panko Parm Blend Peanut Butter Potato Chips Tzatziki Sauce

Bacon Breaded Chicken Cheddar Cheese Cream Cheese Fries Grilled Onions and/or Peppers Guacamole Ham Onion Rings **Pancakes** Parmesan Cheese Pepperoni Perogies Queso Salmon Cream Cheese Sausage Swiss Cheese Tater Tots Twinkies

Beef brisket Beef Chili Fried Egg **Ground Beef** Mac N' Cheese Pulled Pork

### **BOWLS**

Buffalo Mac and Cheese House made Mac N' Cheese, topped with diced breaded chicken, ranch, hot sauce and pank parm blend

Kitchen Sink

House made Mac N' Cheese, topped with Beef Chili, Cheddar Cheese, Diced hotdogs and Parm Pank Blend

\$ 19.00

\$ 6.00

\$ 7.50

\$ 9.00

\$ 8.50

\$ 7.00

\$8.00

Coated Fries Add Queso \$2 Make it Supreme \$3	\$ 4.00	Beef Chili Add Sour Cream \$1 Add Cheddar \$2	\$ 4.50
Crazy Fries Coated Fries, Ranch Dressing,	\$ 6.00	Coleslaw Add Bacon \$2	\$ 3.00
Queso, Bacon and Cheddar Cheese		Caesar Salad Add Bacon \$2	\$ 5.00
Tater Tots Add Queso \$2 Make it Supreme \$3	\$ 4.00	House Salad Add Bacon \$2 Add Parmesan \$2	\$ 4.00
Onion Rings Add Queso \$2	\$ 5.00	Chili Cheese Fries Add Bacon \$2	\$ 6.00
Mac N' Cheese Add Diced Hotdogs \$2	\$ 4.50	Pickle Fries Diced pickles, Dill Sauce and Dill Seasoning	\$ 6.00

### SHAREABLES

<u> </u>		
Breaded Olvies Breaded and fried, garlic aioli dip Perogies	\$ 10.00 \$ 9.00	Franks Classic Burger 1/3lb Classic, topped with burger garnis Add Bacon \$2   Add Cheese \$2
Cheese and potato pergoies lightly salted Add Bacon and Cheese Add Bacon and Cheese \$3	\$ 9.00	Stampede Burger BBQ Sauce, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese and Crispy Onions
Pickle Spears 6 fried breaded pickles, ranch dip	\$ 10.00	Breakfast Burger Bacon, Cheddar Cheese and a fried egg
Mozzarella Sticks 6 fried cheese sticks, marinara dip	\$ 11.00	Mac Attack Burger
Frank's Dirty Nachos All Beef Chili, Queso, Cheddar Chee		House made Mac N' Čheese, Bacon and Parm Panko Blend
Tomatoes, Green Onions, and Jala Side Sour Cream and Salsa		Pulled Pork Sandwich House made Pulled Pork, BBQ sauce,
BBQ Chicken Quesadilla Back Chicken, Cheddar, Tomato,	\$ 15.00	Coleslaw, Pickles and Crispy Onions
BBQ Sauce and Green Onion  Breaded Jalapeno	\$ 13.00	Chicken Caesar Wrap Breaded chicken, Lettuce, Caesar Dressi Bacon, parmesan and Croutons
Large Fries	\$ 9.00	Reef Tacos

\$ 13.00

## \$ 7.00

All beef tacos, lettuce, toamto, red onion. Salsa and Sour Cream side Add Guacamole \$2

The Quadruple Bypass	\$ 16.00
Grilled Cheese Buns, Double Burger Patty,	
Double Bacon, and Double Cheese	

SWEETS	
Deep Fried Oreos	\$ 8.00
Deep Fried Twinkies	\$ 8.00
Ice Cream Sandwich	\$ 6.00

### FINGER FOODS

Filled with Bacon, Cheddar, BBQ Sauce and Green Onion. Sour Cream Dip

Southwest Potato Skins \$ 15.00

**Battered Mushrooms** 

IIIIMLII	IOODO
	1lb / 2lb
Wings	\$ 16/\$ 26
Fingers	\$ 13/\$ 18
Boneless Wings	\$ 15/\$ 24
<b>Cauliflower Wings</b>	\$ 14/\$ 22



# Frank& Furters

### Beer - Tall Can 473ml

P.B.R.	473ml	4.9%	\$4.50
Bud Light	473ml	4.0%	\$7.00
Budweiser	473ml	5.0%	\$7.00
Busch	473ml	4.7%	\$5.75
Busch Ice	473ml	5.5%	\$6.00
Canadian	473ml	5.0%	\$7.00
Guinness	440ml	4.2%	\$8.75
Stiegl	500ml	4.9%	\$8.75

## Beer - Bottles 330ml-341ml

Blue Moon Belgian White	341ml	5.4%	\$6.50
Coors Light	341ml	4.0%	\$6.50
Corona	330ml	4.6%	\$8.00
Grolsch	330ml	5.0%	\$7.25
Heinekin	330ml	5.0%	\$8.00
Labatt Blue	341ml	5.0%	\$5.75
Molson Export	341ml	5.0%	\$5.50
O.V.	341ml	5.0%	\$5.50
Red Stripe	330ml	4.7%	\$8.00
Stella	330ml	5.0%	\$8.00

## Draugh/Wine

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR OUR CURRENT SELECTION AND PRICES.
OR SEE OUR BOARD FOR MORE INFO

### Ciders

Brickworks	473ml	4.7%	\$8.50
Somersby	473ml	4.5%	\$8.50
Strongbow	440ml	5.3%	\$8.50

### Coolers

		a Valence	\$500 Dec 3
Black Fly Peach	473ml	7%	\$8.00
Black Fly Orange	473ml	7%	\$8.00
Black Fly Raspberry	473ml	7%	\$8.00
Black Fly Tequila Sunrise	473ml	7%	\$8.00
Mike's Blue Freezie	473ml	5%	\$8.00
Mike's White Freezie	473ml	5%	\$8.00
Palmbay Paradise Twist	473ml	5%	\$8.00
Palmbay Rainbow Twist	473ml	5%	\$8.00
Twisted Tea	473ml	5%	\$8.00

### Settzers

	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T		
Nutrl Grape	473ml	5%	\$9.50
Nutrl Lemon	473ml	5%	\$9.50
Nutrl Raspberry	473ml	5%	\$9.50
White Claw Black Cherry	473ml	5%	\$9.50
White Claw Lime	473ml	5%	\$9.50
White Claw Mango	473ml	5%	\$9.50

## Bar Rail Alcohol - 102

Bacardi Black	\$5.75
Bacardi White	\$5.75
Fireball	\$4.50
Jagermeister	\$4.50
Sauza Gold	\$4.50
Sauza Silver	\$4.50
Teachers Scotch	\$5.75
What Stuck Gin	\$5.75
What Stuck Vodka	\$5.75
What Stuck Whiskey	\$5.75

## Shelf Rail Alcohol - 102 Absolute

Absolute	ψ0.20
Canadian Club	\$6.25
Captain Morgan Spiced	\$6.50
Crown Royal	\$6.50
Disarrono	\$6.50
Hypnotiq	\$5.75
Jack Danials	\$6.50
Jack Honey	\$6.50
Jameson	\$6.50
Jim Beam	\$5.75
Jim Honey	\$5.75
Makers mark	\$6.50
Malibu	\$5.75
Sambucca	\$5.75
Southern Comfort	\$5.75
Tanquery	\$6.25

Fancy Rail Alcohol - 102
--------------------------

territory report to the relati	
Ciroc	\$9.00
Don Julio Blanco	\$12.00
Glenfiddich 12 Year	\$11.00
Hendricks Gin	\$9.00
Hennesey	\$10.75

### Liquer - 10z - \$5.75

Absolute Raspberry
Absolute Watermelon
Baileys
Banana Liquer

Blue Caracao
Butter Ripple

Crème De Cacao Disarrono Velvet

> Goldschlager Grand Marnier

Kahlua

Melon Liquer

Peach Schnapps

Peppermint Schnapps

Red Sourpuss

Tia Maria Triple Sec